
10/31/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:51 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CC County Commission

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Afp  1  1  2  0  0  4

Apf  1  0  0  0  0  1

App  0  0  0  3  3  6

Arp  1  1  0  0  1  3

Chr  7  0  1  3  1  12

Cpf  5  3  0  1  4  13

Dem  18,058  24,760  18,594  18,098  17,117  96,627

Fap  1  1  1  1  1  5

Fvp  0  4  3  2  1  10

Fwp  0  1  0  0  0  1

Gre  30  40  25  24  20  139

I  62  85  120  143  145  555

Idf  18  17  35  23  23  116

Idp  611  588  780  738  744  3,461

Int  1,414  2,301  2,529  2,360  2,429  11,033

Lib  58  148  87  55  72  420

Mod  1  0  2  0  0  3

Npa  7,702  13,302  9,313  8,116  7,315  45,748

Nrs  0  2  0  0  1  3

Pos  0  1  0  0  0  1

Prl  0  1  0  0  0  1

Ref  34  51  31  32  32  180

Rep  18,300  30,608  20,917  18,464  16,893  105,182

Rfp  0  0  0  1  0  1

Spa  0  1  1  2  3  7

Spf  2  5  5  3  1  16

Swp  0  4  2  1  4  11

District Number

Party

1



10/31/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:51 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

1 2 3 4 5 Total

TLP  0  0  1  0  0  1

Unk  31  81  24  33  22  191

Vet  7  9  8  13  6  43

Total  46,344  72,015  52,481  48,116  44,838  263,794
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10/31/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:51 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CDD Comm. Dev. Dist.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Afp  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0

Arp  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

Cpf  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0

Dem  925  578  367  151  480  662  813  350

Fvp  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0

Gre  2  1  0  0  0  0  0  1

I  1  0  0  0  0  0  1  0

Idf  0  1  0  0  0  0  1  0

Idp  16  28  12  8  35  13  17  8

Int  58  53  35  27  100  72  85  12

Lib  8  4  5  0  1  4  8  0

Npa  583  318  183  94  273  442  475  211

Pos  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0

Ref  2  1  2  0  3  1  1  1

Rep  1,061  697  416  268  884  1,180  1,030  311

Spf  1  0  1  0  0  0  0  0

Unk  5  3  1  0  1  2  2  2

Vet  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

Total  2,663  1,684  1,025  548  1,777  2,376  2,434  896

District Number

Party
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9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 535  344  348  543  326  284  87  108  111  259  273

 0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 1  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 1  0  0  1  0  0  0  1  0  0  1

 9  19  9  25  15  13  3  4  1  6  13

 58  31  39  107  22  27  2  7  8  13  17

 1  3  1  0  1  1  1  2  0  1  1

 316  215  136  279  174  174  39  57  61  161  184

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 1  1  1  0  2  2  0  0  0  2  0

 767  590  466  985  511  462  79  115  107  327  301

 1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  0

 2  1  1  0  2  2  1  0  0  3  0

 0  0  0  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 1,692  1,204  1,003  1,942  1,054  965  212  294  289  772  791



20 24 25 26 27 29 35 Total

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 163  83  47  87  2  104  607  8,637

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  2

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  7

 0  0  0  0  0  1  1  5

 0  0  0  1  0  0  1  8

 6  6  3  2  1  15  6  293

 10  3  5  6  0  18  59  874

 0  0  0  2  0  0  4  48

 69  56  30  65  0  64  293  4,952

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  1  0  0  0  0  1  22

 169  128  111  144  0  170  890  12,169

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  4

 0  0  0  0  0  0  1  29

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  2

 417  277  196  307  3  372  1,863  27,056



10/31/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:51 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CNG Congressional District

5 9 Total

Afp  2  2  4

Apf  1  0  1

App  4  2  6

Arp  3  0  3

Chr  9  3  12

Cpf  8  5  13

Dem  51,349  45,278  96,627

Fap  3  2  5

Fvp  6  4  10

Fwp  1  0  1

Gre  82  57  139

I  203  352  555

Idf  47  69  116

Idp  1,561  1,900  3,461

Int  4,953  6,080  11,033

Lib  235  185  420

Mod  1  2  3

Npa  25,404  20,344  45,748

Nrs  2  1  3

Pos  1  0  1

Prl  1  0  1

Ref  97  83  180

Rep  60,263  44,919  105,182

Rfp  0  1  1

Spa  3  4  7

Spf  9  7  16

Swp  4  7  11

District Number

Party
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10/31/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:51 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

5 9 Total

TLP  0  1  1

Unk  127  64  191

Vet  24  19  43

Total  144,403  119,391  263,794
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10/31/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:51 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CTY City

1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

Apf  1  0  0  0  0  0  1

Chr  0  2  0  0  0  0  2

Cpf  0  3  0  0  0  1  4

Dem  1,591  2,610  258  95  629  3,484  8,667

Fvp  0  0  0  0  0  1  1

Gre  2  4  0  1  1  3  11

I  2  9  0  0  7  23  41

Idf  1  3  1  0  1  3  9

Idp  30  89  6  0  41  150  316

Int  78  222  19  3  85  427  834

Lib  7  13  0  0  4  6  30

Npa  460  1,182  101  65  337  1,378  3,523

Ref  2  2  1  0  0  4  9

Rep  1,015  2,802  336  134  739  2,927  7,953

TLP  0  0  0  0  0  1  1

Unk  5  5  0  0  1  7  18

Vet  0  2  0  0  0  0  2

Total  3,194  6,948  722  298  1,845  8,415  21,422

District Number

Party
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10/31/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:51 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

HSE FL House of Representatives

44 45 46 48 61 62 Total

Afp  0  2  0  0  2  0  4

Apf  0  0  0  0  1  0  1

App  0  0  4  0  2  0  6

Arp  0  0  1  0  2  0  3

Chr  0  1  4  0  6  1  12

Cpf  0  0  6  0  7  0  13

Dem  888  19,492  33,403  1,893  40,830  121  96,627

Fap  0  2  1  0  2  0  5

Fvp  0  3  5  0  2  0  10

Fwp  0  0  1  0  0  0  1

Gre  4  22  43  4  66  0  139

I  8  137  281  10  118  1  555

Idf  1  34  41  1  39  0  116

Idp  26  805  1,370  74  1,184  2  3,461

Int  77  2,646  4,487  241  3,577  5  11,033

Lib  5  79  137  8  190  1  420

Mod  0  1  0  1  1  0  3

Npa  418  9,470  14,598  916  20,305  41  45,748

Nrs  1  0  2  0  0  0  3

Pos  0  0  0  0  1  0  1

Prl  0  0  0  0  1  0  1

Ref  2  31  61  6  80  0  180

Rep  1,085  21,810  32,794  1,562  47,841  90  105,182

Rfp  0  1  0  0  0  0  1

Spa  0  2  3  0  2  0  7

Spf  0  5  3  0  8  0  16

Swp  0  2  5  0  4  0  11

District Number

Party
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10/31/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:51 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

44 45 46 48 61 62 Total

TLP  0  1  0  0  0  0  1

Unk  7  21  54  1  108  0  191

Vet  1  5  22  1  14  0  43

Total  2,523  54,572  87,326  4,718  114,393  262  263,794
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10/31/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:51 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

OCN Old Cong. Dist.

5 9 12 Total

Afp  1  2  1  4

Apf  0  0  1  1

App  2  4  0  6

Arp  0  2  1  3

Chr  3  6  3  12

Cpf  2  11  0  13

Dem  32,226  58,104  6,297  96,627

Fap  1  3  1  5

Fvp  3  7  0  10

Fwp  0  1  0  1

Gre  42  85  12  139

I  259  277  19  555

Idf  47  67  2  116

Idp  1,351  1,945  165  3,461

Int  4,214  6,428  391  11,033

Lib  133  269  18  420

Mod  2  1  0  3

Npa  14,169  29,257  2,322  45,748

Nrs  0  3  0  3

Pos  0  1  0  1

Prl  0  1  0  1

Ref  55  118  7  180

Rep  28,819  70,703  5,660  105,182

Rfp  0  1  0  1

Spa  2  5  0  7

Spf  5  11  0  16

Swp  3  8  0  11

District Number

Party

9



10/31/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:51 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

5 9 12 Total

TLP  1  0  0  1

Unk  47  136  8  191

Vet  15  27  1  43

Total  81,402  167,483  14,909  263,794
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10/31/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:51 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

RDB Road and Bridge Dist.

1 2 Total

Dem  736  305  1,041

I  5  1  6

Idf  3  0  3

Idp  18  8  26

Int  79  18  97

Lib  4  2  6

Npa  337  157  494

Ref  1  1  2

Rep  718  361  1,079

Unk  1  0  1

Vet  5  0  5

Total  1,907  853  2,760

District Number

Party
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10/31/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:51 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SB School Board

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Afp  1  1  2  0  0  4

Apf  1  0  0  0  0  1

App  0  0  0  3  3  6

Arp  1  1  0  0  1  3

Chr  7  0  1  3  1  12

Cpf  5  3  0  1  4  13

Dem  18,058  24,760  18,594  18,098  17,117  96,627

Fap  1  1  1  1  1  5

Fvp  0  4  3  2  1  10

Fwp  0  1  0  0  0  1

Gre  30  40  25  24  20  139

I  62  85  120  143  145  555

Idf  18  17  35  23  23  116

Idp  611  588  778  740  744  3,461

Int  1,414  2,301  2,529  2,360  2,429  11,033

Lib  58  148  87  55  72  420

Mod  1  0  2  0  0  3

Npa  7,702  13,302  9,311  8,118  7,315  45,748

Nrs  0  2  0  0  1  3

Pos  0  1  0  0  0  1

Prl  0  1  0  0  0  1

Ref  34  51  31  32  32  180

Rep  18,300  30,608  20,913  18,468  16,893  105,182

Rfp  0  0  0  1  0  1

Spa  0  1  1  2  3  7

Spf  2  5  5  3  1  16

Swp  0  4  2  1  4  11

District Number

Party

12



10/31/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:51 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

1 2 3 4 5 Total

TLP  0  0  1  0  0  1

Unk  31  81  24  33  22  191

Vet  7  9  8  13  6  43

Total  46,344  72,015  52,473  48,124  44,838  263,794
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10/31/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:51 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SEN Florida Senate

10 11 12 Total

Afp  1  2  1  4

Apf  0  0  1  1

App  0  2  4  6

Arp  0  0  3  3

Chr  5  3  4  12

Cpf  7  5  1  13

Dem  14,255  46,858  35,514  96,627

Fap  0  2  3  5

Fvp  1  4  5  10

Fwp  0  0  1  1

Gre  18  59  62  139

I  52  344  159  555

Idf  13  74  29  116

Idp  544  1,947  970  3,461

Int  1,269  6,364  3,400  11,033

Lib  59  186  175  420

Mod  1  2  0  3

Npa  6,515  21,272  17,961  45,748

Nrs  0  2  1  3

Pos  0  0  1  1

Prl  0  0  1  1

Ref  32  90  58  180

Rep  14,837  48,173  42,172  105,182

Rfp  0  1  0  1

Spa  1  4  2  7

Spf  3  6  7  16

Swp  1  7  3  11

District Number

Party
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10/31/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:51 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

10 11 12 Total

TLP  0  1  0  1

Unk  28  62  101  191

Vet  6  20  17  43

Total  37,648  125,490  100,656  263,794
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